A
C
-D
C
Specification
800 Watts
• Up to 900 W Peak Output Power
• Single Outputs from 12 V to 60 V

100% rated power output
28-July-10
A
C
-D
C
SMR SeriesModels and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage(3)
Output Current
Ripple & Noise(2) Model
NumberMaximum Peak(1)
750 W
12 V 62.50 A 75.00 A 120 mV SMR800PS12
15 V 50.00 A 56.00 A 150 mV SMR800PS15(8)
18 V 41.67 A 50.00 A 180 mV SMR800PS18(8)
800 W
24 V 33.39 A 37.50 A 240 mV SMR800PS24
27 V 29.62 A 33.33 A 270 mV SMR800PS27(8)
36 V 22.22 A 25.00 A 360 mV SMR800PS36(8)
48 V 16.67 A 18.75 A 480 mV SMR800PS48
54 V 14.81 A 16.67 A 540 mV SMR800PS54(8)
60 V 13.33 A 15.00 A 600 mV SMR800PS60(8)
Notes
VO
-
VO